

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2010, Page 34, Section 10.600, Line 6, by
2
3 Deleting "231,363" and inserting "462,727";
4 Further amend said page, said section, line 7, by deleting "8,352" and inserting "16,705";
5 Further amend said page, said section, line 9 by deleting "624,835" and inserting "1,249,671";
6 Further amend said page, said section, line 10 by deleting "60,493" and inserting "120,986",
7 Further amend said page, said section, line 12 by deleting "23.20" and inserting "33.20",
8
9 Further amend said page, Section 10.605, line 3 by inserting immediately after the word support the
10 following: "provided that forty percent (40%) flexibility is allowed between funds, and no
11 flexibility is allowed between personal service and expense and equipment, and";
12
13 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____